
ENROL. NO. NAME COURSE CODE EXAM DATE BATCH TIMINGS
182008855 NEHA GUPTA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
182012790 RICHA GUPTA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
191274311 PRAVEEN RAWAT MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
196322036 ARUN KUMAR YADAV MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001372705 JAGPREET SINGH MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001399603 GARIMA RANA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001403236 PANKAJ KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001403323 SWEETA CHAUHAN MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002195630 DEEPANSHA GARG MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002710540 ACHINTYA GUPTA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002712970 CHANDAN KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004055200 YATHARTH DAWAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004056402 HIRDAYAM NARULA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004056700 LOVELEEN MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004056980 PRERNA JAIN MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004059021 LAKSHITA SHARMA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004063839 GUNJAN RAWAT MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064028 PURVEE GARG MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064054 ISHMEET SINGH WALIA MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064096 SHREYA SOOD MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005144323 RAJIV KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005145253 RAMNEEK DAWAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005146687 SANCHIT SINGH MSTL001 05.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005147683 AKHIL DUA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005842520 VIBHOR SHARMA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005842860 SHIVAM RAWAL MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005881383 TANYA KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2006213136 VIJAY KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2006659215 AAYUSH MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412560 PARMVEER SINGH MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412847 MEHAK RASTOGI MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412852 ROMIL SRIVASTAVA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412929 SUBHASH KUMAR JHA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412955 NANCY JAIN MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2100093736 BHARAT CHANANA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101819567 KARANVIR SINGH BAINS MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101841621 DHANANJAY CHAUHAN MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101842973 AJAY KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101960678 HEMANT KUMAR MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101960873 RITU MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961015 SIMRAN KAUR MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961020 GARIMA TYAGI MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961078 AYUSHI GARG MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
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2101961083 NIPUN BHALLA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961186 HIMANSHU MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961191 RAHUL SUNDRIYAL MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961360 NITIN GUPTA MSTL001 05.05.2022 2-5 PM
182008855 NEHA GUPTA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
182012790 RICHA GUPTA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
191274311 PRAVEEN RAWAT MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
196322036 ARUN KUMAR YADAV MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001372705 JAGPREET SINGH MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001399603 GARIMA RANA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001403236 PANKAJ KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2001403323 SWEETA CHAUHAN MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002195630 DEEPANSHA GARG MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002710540 ACHINTYA GUPTA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002712760 KOMMIREDDY MAHESH MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2002712970 CHANDAN KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004055200 YATHARTH DAWAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004056700 LOVELEEN MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004056980 PRERNA JAIN MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004059021 LAKSHITA SHARMA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004063839 GUNJAN RAWAT MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064028 PURVEE GARG MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064054 ISHMEET SINGH WALIA MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2004064096 SHREYA SOOD MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005144323 RAJIV KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005145253 RAMNEEK DAWAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005146687 SANCHIT SINGH MSTL002 06.05.2022 10 AM - 1 PM
2005147683 AKHIL DUA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005842520 VIBHOR SHARMA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005842860 SHIVAM RAWAL MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2005881383 TANYA KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2006213136 VIJAY KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2006659215 AAYUSH MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412560 PARMVEER SINGH MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412847 MEHAK RASTOGI MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412852 ROMIL SRIVASTAVA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412929 SUBHASH KUMAR JHA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2007412955 NANCY JAIN MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2100093736 BHARAT CHANANA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101819567 KARANVIR SINGH BAINS MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101841621 DHANANJAY CHAUHAN MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101842973 AJAY KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101960678 HEMANT KUMAR MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101960873 RITU MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
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2101961015 SIMRAN KAUR MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961020 GARIMA TYAGI MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961078 AYUSHI GARG MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961083 NIPUN BHALLA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961186 HIMANSHU MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961191 RAHUL SUNDRIYAL MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
2101961360 NITIN GUPTA MSTL002 06.05.2022 2-5 PM
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